
MOCK EXAMS FOR 2024-25 

Year 11 Mock Examinations: 

28 February – 14 March 2025 

Year 10 Mock Examinations: 

29th April – 09 May 2025 

YR11 February Examinations 

Day/Date Session Exam Name/Duration Duration 

Fri 28 Feb 
AM PE Component 1 1hr 30 
Period 3 NATIONAL REFERENCE TESTING  

Mon 03 Mar 
AM English Language Paper 1  1hr 45 

PM 
Chemistry Trilogy Paper 2 1hr 15 
Chemistry Paper 2 1hr 45 

Tues 04 Mar 
AM Maths Paper 1 1hr 30 
PM Geography Paper 2: Human 1hr 30 

Wed 05 Mar 

AM English Language Paper 2  1hr 45 

PM 
French Listening  35/45min 
French Reading  45min/1hr 
Sports Studies  1hr 15 

Thur 06 Mar 
AM Business  1hr 45 
PM Maths Paper 2 1hr 30 

Fri 07 Mar 

AM History Paper 1 1hr 45 
AM Drama 1hr 

PM 
Engineering 1hr 15 
Hospitality & Catering 1hr 20 

  

Mon 10 Mar 
AM English Literature Paper 1  1hr 45 

PM 
Biology Trilogy Paper 2  1hr 15 
Biology Paper 2  1hr 45 

Tues 11 Mar 
AM Maths Paper 3  1hr 30 

PM 
Physics Trilogy Paper 2 1hr 15 
Physics Paper 2 1hr 45 

Wed 12 Mar 
AM English Literature Paper 2  2hr 15 
PM History Paper 2 (1hr) 1hr 

Thur 13 Mar 
AM 

Religious Studies  1hr 45 
German Listening  35/45min 
German Reading 45min/1hr 
PE Component 2 1hr 15 

PM 
Computer Science  1hr 30 
Health & Social 1hr 15 

Fri 14 Mar AM 

Spanish Listening 35/45min 
Spanish Reading  45min/1hr 
History Paper 3 1hr 15 
Travel & Tourism  2hr 

  



Provisional YR10 April Examinations 

Day/Date Session Exam Name/Duration Duration 

Tues 29 Apr AM English Language  1hr 45 

PM 
Biology Trilogy 1hr 15 
Biology 1hr 45 

Wed 30 Apr AM Maths Paper 1  1hr 30 
PM Geography 1hr 30 

Thur 01 May AM Business 1hr 45 
PM Maths Paper 2 1hr 30 

Fri 02 May AM English Literature 1hr 45 
PM French/ German/ Spanish Writing 1hr/1hr 15 

  
Mon 05 May AM Bank Holiday 

PM Bank Holiday 
Tues 06 May AM Religious Studies  1hr 45 

PM 
Physics Trilogy 1hr 15 
Physics 1hr 45 

Wed 07 May AM History  1hr 

PM 
Chemistry Trilogy  1hr 15 
Chemistry  1hr 45 

Thur 08 May AM No Yr10 Exams - GCSE Exam timetabled 
PM No Yr10 Exams - GCSE Exam timetabled 

Fri 09 May 
AM 

Computer Science 1hr 30 
Health & Social  1hr 15 
PE Component 1  1hr 30 

  
 


